Martin® DT2H
Reversing Cleaner XHD
Operator’s Manual
 M3699
Go to Martin® DT2H Reversing Cleaner XHD web page
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO

P
ar
t
N
u
m
b
er
s
Martin Engineering M3699-06/23 24 Martin® DT2H Reversing Cleaner XHD
Table III. Martin® DT2H Reversing Cleaner XHD Assembly with Air Tensioner
Part No.
Heavy-Duty
Mainframe
Dim A Dim B Dim C Dim D
DT2H-18X12XXXX 12.00 (305) 27.00 (686) 36.16 (918) 50.50 (1283)
DT2H-18X18XXXX 18.00 (457) 27.00 (686) 36.16 (918) 50.50 (1283)
DT2H-24X18XXXX 18.00 (457) 33.00 (838) 42.16 (1071) 56.50 (1435)
DT2H-24X24XXXX 24.00 (610) 33.00 (838) 42.16 (1071) 56.50 (1435)
DT2H-30X24XXXX 24.00 (610) 39.00 (991) 48.16 (1223) 62.50 (1588)
DT2H-30X30XXXX 30.00 (762) 39.00 (991) 48.16 (1223) 62.50 (1588)
DT2H-36X30XXXX 30.00 (762) 45.00 (1143) 54.16 (1376) 68.50 (1740)
DT2H-36X36XXXX 36.00 (914) 45.00 (1143) 54.16 (1376) 68.50 (1740)
DT2H-42X36XXXX 36.00 (914) 51.00 (1295) 60.16 (1528) 74.50 (1892)
DT2H-42X42XXXX 42.00 (1067) 51.00 (1295) 60.16 (1528) 74.50 (1892)
DT2H-48X42XXXX 42.00 (1067) 57.00 (1448) 66.16 (1680) 80.50 (2045)
DT2H-48X48XXXX 48.00 (1219) 57.00 (1448) 66.16 (1680) 80.50 (2045)
DT2H-54X48XXXX 48.00 (1219) 63.00 (1600) 72.16 (1833) 86.50 (2197)
DT2H-54X54XXXX 54.00 (1372) 63.00 (1600) 72.16 (1833) 86.50 (2197)
DT2H-60X54XXXX 54.00 (1372) 69.00 (1753) 78.16 (1985) 92.50 (2350)
DT2H-60X60XXXX 60.00 (1524) 69.00 (1753) 78.16 (1985) 92.50 (2350)
DT2H-66X60XXXX 60.00 (1524) 75.00 (1905) 84.16 (2138) 98.50 (2502)
DT2H-66X66XXXX 66.00 (1676) 75.00 (1905) 84.16 (2138) 98.50 (2502)
DT2H-72X66XXXX 66.00 (1676) 81.00 (2057) 90.16 (2290) 104.50 (2654)
DT2H-72X72XXXX 72.00 (1829) 81.00 (2057) 90.16 (2290) 104.50 (2654)
DT2H-78X72XXXX 72.00 (1829) 87.00 (2210) 96.16 (2442) 110.50 (2807)
DT2H-84X72XXXX 72.00 (1829) 93.00 (2362) 102.16 (2595) 116.50 (2959)
DT2H-84X78XXXX 78.00 (1981) 93.00 (2362) 102.16 (2595) 116.50 (2959)
DT2H-84X84XXXX 84.00 (2134) 93.00 (2362) 102.16 (2595) 116.50 (2959)
DT2H-90X84XXXX 84.00 (2134) 99.00 (2515) 108.16 (2747) 122.50 (3112)
DT2H-90X90XXXX 90.00 (2286) 99.00 (2515) 108.16 (2747) 122.50 (3112)
DT2H-96X78XXXX 78.00 (1981) 105.00 (2667) 114.16 (2900) 128.50 (3264)
DT2H-96X90XXXX 90.00 (2286) 105.00 (2667) 114.16 (2900) 128.50 (3264)
DT2H-96X96XXXX 96.00 (2438) 105.00 (2667) 114.16 (2900) 128.50 (3264)
DT2H-102X96XXXX 96.00 (2438) 111.00 (2819) 120.16 (3052) 134.50 (3416)
DT2H-114X108XXXX 108.00 (2743) 123.00 (3124) 132.16 (3357) 146.50 (3721)
DT2H-120X120XXXX 120.00 (3048) 129.00 (3277) 138.16 (3509) 158.50 (4026)
P
ar
t
N

13 (NS) Label Conveyor Products Warning 23395 2
14 (NS) Label Martin Products 38048 2
15 (NS) Manual, Operator’s M3699 1
P
ar
t
N
u
m
b
er
s
Martin Engineering M3699-06/23 32 Martin® DT2H Reversing Cleaner XHD
Table V. Martin® DT2H Reversing Cleaner XHD Cartridge Part Numbers and Dimensions
Part No. Dim A Dim B Dim C Dim D
DT2HC-18X12XXXX 12.00 (305) 27.00 (686) 36.16 (918) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-18X18XXXX 18.00 (457) 27.00 (686) 36.16 (918) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-24X18XXXX 18.00 (457) 33.00 (838) 42.16 (1071) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-24X24XXXX 24.00 (610) 33.00 (838) 42.16 (1071) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-30X24XXXX 24.00 (610) 39.00 (991) 48.16 (1223) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-30X30XXXX 30.00 (762) 39.00 (991) 48.16 (1223) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-36X30XXXX 30.00 (762) 45.00 (1143) 54.16 (1376) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-36X36XXXX 36.00 (914) 45.00 (1143) 54.16 (1376) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-42X36XXXX 36.00 (914) 51.00 (1295) 60.16 (1528) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-42X42XXXX 42.00 (1067) 51.00 (1295) 60.16 (1528) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-48X42XXXX 42.00 (1067) 57.00 (1448) 66.16 (1680) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-48X48XXXX 48.00 (1219) 57.00 (1448) 66.16 (1680) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-54X48XXXX 48.00 (1219) 63.00 (1600) 72.16 (1833) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-54X54XXXX 54.00 (1372) 63.00 (1600) 72.16 (1833) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-60X54XXXX 54.00 (1372) 69.00 (1753) 78.16 (1985) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-60X60XXXX 60.00 (1524) 69.00 (1753) 78.16 (1985) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-66X60XXXX 60.00 (1524) 75.00 (1905) 84.16 (2138) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-66X66XXXX 66.00 (1676) 75.00 (1905) 84.16 (2138) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-72X66XXXX 66.00 (1676) 81.00 (2057) 90.16 (2290) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-72X72XXXX 72.00 (1829) 81.00 (2057) 90.16 (2290) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-78X72XXXX 72.00 (1829) 87.00 (2210) 96.16 (2442) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-84X72XXXX 72.00 (1829) 93.00 (2362) 102.16 (2595) 7.75 (197)
DT2HC-84X78XXXX 78.00 (1981) 93.00 (2362) 102.16 (2595) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-84X84XXXX 84.00 (2134) 93.00 (2362) 102.16 (2595) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-90X84XXXX 84.00 (2134) 99.00 (2515) 108.16 (2747) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-90X90XXXX 84.00 (2134) 99.00 (2515) 108.16 (2747) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-96X78XXXX 78.00 (1981) 105.00 (2667) 114.16 (2900) 10.75 (273)
DT2HC-96X90XXXX 90.00 (2286) 105.00 (2667) 114.16 (2900) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-96X96XXXX 96.00 (2438) 105.00 (2667) 114.16 (2900) 1.75 (44)
DT2HC-102X96XXXX 96.00 (2438) 111.00 (2819) 120.16 (3052) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-114X108XXXX 108.00 (2743) 123.00 (3124) 132.16 (3357) 4.75 (121)
DT2HC-120X120XXXX 120.00 (3048) 129.00 (3277) 138.16 (3509) 1.75 (44)
P
ar
t
N